
Pre Royal 12 July 2020
Course Walk 8.40am, Start time 9am

Class 1 Preliminary ORS (50cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

2 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

3 Marisa  Carroll SISCO

4 Mandy Smith JAZDAN FASCINATION 

5 Sally Isberg GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

6 Chalie Cole OUTBACK ANGEL 

7 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE

8 Lilly Bright DAWN ASSAULT

9 Tenika Hill TILLY

10 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

11 Kate Swingler MELANION

12 Jordyn Rayner TULLY HO

13 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

14 Rhianna Williamson WELLAN REGAL EDITION

15 Lilly-Rose Streeter SPELLBOUND

16 Reese Callow FUDGE 

17 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

18 Riva-May Streeter MALLAWA PARK JUST SAYIN

19 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

20 Marisa  Carroll BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

21 Kelly  Barker FRECKLES

22 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

23 Hamish McDonald RETAK AVATAR

24 Asha Schmidt MOONLIGHTS LITTLE CHAOS 

25 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY



Class 2 Preliminary ORS (60cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

H/C   1 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

2 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE

3 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

4 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

5 Alia Schmidt DEA MIDAS TOUCH 

6 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

7 Amelia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

8 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

9 Jordyn Rayner TULLY HO

10 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

11 Emma Lines ALVIN

12 Tenika Hill TILLY

13 Ella Lines HIDEOUT STORM

14 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

15 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

16 Chloe  Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

17 Lilly Bright DAWN ASSAULT

18 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

19 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

20 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

21 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

22 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

23 Asha Schmidt MOONLIGHTS LITTLE CHAOS 

24 Chalie Cole OUTBACK ANGEL 

25 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

26 Madeleine  Lines PICCOLO

27 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

28 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY

29 Mandy Smith JAZDAN FASCINATION 

30 Kate Swingler MELANION

31 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

32 Lalwa May ALMORA PRIVILEGE

33 Sally Isberg GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

34 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

35 Marisa  Carroll SISCO

36 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

37 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT



Class 3 Novice J/O (70cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Chloe  Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

2 Amelia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

3 Alia Schmidt DEA MIDAS TOUCH 

4 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

5 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

6 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

7 Lilly Bright DAWN ASSAULT

8 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

9 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

10 Emma Lines ALVIN

11 Ella Lines HIDEOUT STORM

12 Asha Schmidt MOONLIGHTS LITTLE CHAOS 

13 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

14 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

15 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

16 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

17 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

18 Kate Swingler MELANION

19 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

20 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

21 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

22 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

23 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

24 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

25 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

26 Lalwa May ALMORA PRIVILEGE

27 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

28 Tenika Hill TILLY

29 Marisa  Carroll SISCO



Class 4 Elementary J/O (80cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

2 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

3 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

4 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

5 Alia Schmidt DEA MIDAS TOUCH 

6 Calvin Flynn JTR ARNIE

7 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

8 Emma Lines ALVIN

9 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

10 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

11 Amelia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

12 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

13 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

14 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

15 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

16 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

17 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

18 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

19 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

20 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

21 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

Class 5 Medium J/O (90cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

2 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

3 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

4 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

5 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

6 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

7 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

8 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

9 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

10 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE



Class 6 Medium J/O (1m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

2 Dakota  Gillett FLASH OF GOLD

3 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

4 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

5 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

6 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

7 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

8 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

Class 7 Open ORS (1.05m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

2 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

Class 8 Open ORS  (1.10m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

2 Dakota  Gillett FLASH OF GOLD

3 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

4 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

Class 9 Open ORS (1.15/1.20m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR


